
 
 MANDATORY PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE 

Solano Community College District SIGN-IN SHEET 
Capital Improvement Program  
360 Campus Lane, Suite 203, Fairfield, CA 94534 Phone: (707) 864-7189 
  

PLEASE WRITE CLEARLY AND PLEASE LEAVE A BUSINESS CARD 
 

DATE: September 3, 2014                                            PROJECT: SCCD Capital Improvement Program 
PLACE: Solano Community College District    Special Inspections Services Pool 

Board Room (1st Floor-West Lobby)    Request for Qualifications #15-005  

TIME: 1:00 PM 

 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Aaren McBride-Solis Construction Testing 
Services (925) 462-5151 amcbride@cts-1.com 

Jeff Bosque BSK Associates (925) 315-3151 jbosque@bskinc.com 

Ted Oien Kleinfelder (916) 416-8886 toien@kleinfelder.com 

David Redford Wallace Kuhl (916) 372-1434 dredford@wallace-kuhl.com 

Mariel Attento Twining Labs (916) 830-2667 mattento@twininginc.com 

Nate Cutler Consolidated 
Engineering Labs (925) 314-7100 nate.cutler.3@gmail.com 

Christine Endres MatriScope Engineering 
Laboratories (916) 375-6700 cendres@matriscope.com 
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 MANDATORY PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE 

Solano Community College District SIGN-IN SHEET 
Capital Improvement Program  
360 Campus Lane, Suite 203, Fairfield, CA 94534 Phone: (707) 864-7189 
  

PLEASE WRITE CLEARLY AND PLEASE LEAVE A BUSINESS CARD 
 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Ahmed Hamdy MatriScope Engineering 
Laboratories (916) 375-6700 ahamdy@matriscope.com 

Cheryl Childs ISI (510) 900-2100 cchilds@inspectionservices.net 

John Hanna Inspection Services (916) 397-5115 insp1922@hotmail.com 

Rob Holmer Neil O. Anderson (916) 390-0632 rob.holmer@noanderson.com 

Maury Mathews KC Engineering (707) 447-4025 mmathews@kcengr.com 

Ruchil Shah Ninyo & Moore (408) 435-9000 rshah@ninyoandmoore.com 
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